Tyler Gaulden Evangelistic Ministries

2025 Annual Statement

January 2025-December 2025

REVENUE

Beginning Accounts Balance
Total Revenue

Total Expenses

Ending Accounts Balance

Expenses

Advertising & Marketing

Office Inventory & Supplies
Product Expenses

Social Media & Website

Gifts & Beneveloence
Ministerial Operating Expenses
Special Events & Revival Expenses
Inurance

Labor Cost

Payroll Taxes

Taxes and Licenses

Postage

Banking and Credit Card Fees
Professional Services & Fees
Office Operating Expenses

TV Stations & Closed Captioning

Total Expenses

Net Income/Expenses

2025

$436,767.00
$558,280.00

($443,932.00)

551,115.00

$22,878.00
$19,466.00
$13,429.00
$78,777.00
$1,140.00
$26,485.00
$70,434.00
$5,532.00
$67,424.00
$17,593.00
$132.00
$2,874.00
$10,162.00
$1,250.00
$8,209.00
$98,147.00

443,932.00

114,348.00




