



# Tyler Gauden Evangelistic Ministries

## 2025 Annual Statement January 2025-December 2025

2025

### **REVENUE**

Beginning Accounts Balance	\$436,767.00
Total Revenue	\$558,280.00
Total Expenses	<b>(\$443,932.00)</b>
Ending Accounts Balance	<u>\$ 551,115.00</u>

### **Expenses**

Advertising & Marketing	\$22,878.00
Office Inventory & Supplies	\$19,466.00
Product Expenses	\$13,429.00
<b>Social Media &amp; Website</b>	<b>\$78,777.00</b>
Gifts & Benevolence	\$1,140.00
Ministerial Operating Expenses	\$26,485.00
<b>Special Events &amp; Revival Expenses</b>	<b>\$70,434.00</b>
Insurance	\$5,532.00
Labor Cost	\$67,424.00
Payroll Taxes	\$17,593.00
Taxes and Licenses	\$132.00
Postage	\$2,874.00
Banking and Credit Card Fees	\$10,162.00
Professional Services & Fees	\$1,250.00
Office Operating Expenses	\$8,209.00
<b>TV Stations &amp; Closed Captioning</b>	<b>\$98,147.00</b>
Total Expenses	<u>\$ 443,932.00</u>
Net Income/Expenses	<u>\$ 114,348.00</u>